Classement général

y ENDURANCE
& chrono
Pos N° Nom
1 6 L I GENTES Camille
2 5 [ I MOURAUX Caroline
3 7 LI RETAILLE Anne-Sophie
4 3 [ JOFFROY Amandine
5 2 [ I VOGEL Stephanie
6 1 [ I MARTRES Elodie
7 100 [ JLOPEZ Andrea

Sexe
F.

RLE ULl

Cat

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

Class
: cat
1

~No o~ WwN

HAUTE-LOIRE
DOUBS

ORNE
SAVOIE
HAUT-RHIN
HAUT-RHIN
100
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Club / Team

Championnat du monde de VTT des sapeurs-pompiers - F1
JF

Temps
officiel
01:18:18

01:22:20
01:22:58
01:25:26
01:26:27
01:33:05
01:54:13

09/09/2017

Vitesse

13,03 km/h
12,39 km/h
12,29 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,80 km/h
10,96 km/h
8,93 km/h

11:29



